

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1st on Arc Bill					
N/W -	MDR Tol to Moti hmi				
Heard	MR-3454				
Block	Simri Bakhtiyar pur				
Agency:- Priser Remodelling and Const- - ruction Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of Commencement:-	30.4.20				
Date of Completion:-					
Agreement No -	142560/2019-20				
Date of entry -					5.6.2020
1	Pro. Clearing and				
	Grubbing the road bed				
do - do E19					
2 x 30 x 10 x 1.0 =					600.0m ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =					600.0m ²
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =					600.0m ²
2 x 9 x 30 x 1.0 =					540.0m ²
2 x 15 x 1.0 =					30.0m ²
					2370.0m ²
					= 2.37 Hect
					Say 2.4 Hect
					0.24
Sd/-					
05.06.2020					
J.E					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1	Abstract of cost				
	Pro. clearing and grubbing Road Local				
	by manual means - do E19				
	2.1144 m ² vide Page - 01				
	@ R. 49496.70/m ² - R. 11879.0				
2.	Pro. Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder				
	do. do. E19				
	1152 m ³ vide Page - 2				
	@ R. 17675/m ³ - R. 20361.6				
3.	Pro. and Laid G.S.B				
	Cur II on the road				
	do. do. E19				
	29.01 m ³ vide Page - 3				
	@ R. 1995.18/m ³ - R. 57880.0				
4.	Pro. 1x1 B.M Cur II				
	on the road - do. E19				
	24.87 m ³ vide Page - 4				
	@ R. 3540.77/m ³ - R. 88059.0				
5.	Pro. and Laid W.P.M				
	Cur III on the road				
	do. do. E19				
	38.67 m ³ vide Page - 04				
	@ R. 3266.73/m ³ - R. 126324.0				

Continuation

C. R. 487758.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6	Pro. and applied				
	Primer coat to SS				
	do. do. Elg				
✓	515.58 m ² vide Page - 5				
	② B.	41.68/m ²		B.	21459.10
7	Pro. and Layered 20mm				
	thick mix Seal Surface				
	do. do. Elg				
✓	684.33 m ² vide Page - 6				
	② B.	188.32/m ²		B.	128873.0

8	Pro. and applied face				
✓	Coat do do Elg				
✓	5172.52 m ² vide Page - 7				
	② B.	14.131/m ²		B.	73098.0
9	Pro. and Layered 25mm				
	thick Semi dense				
	bituminous Concrete				
	do. do. Elg				
✓	112.20 m ² vide Page - 8				
	② B.	9388.59/m ²		B.	1053400.0
10.	Pro. SIFIF Pre cast				
11	R.C.C. mix grade stone				
	Post do do Elg				
	① K.m Stone				

Continuation
3 Nos vide Page - 08

② B. 2273.21 Each — B. 6820.0

C.O.B. 1771428.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 200 mm Square Post.					
4 Nos vide Page - 08					
@ R. 614.69 Each - R.					2458.0
$\frac{11}{12}$ Pro. SIFIF Retro reflectorised Traffic Sign Board - ab do EIS					
1.92m ² vide Page - 08					
@ 12382.99 /m ² - R.					23718.0
12/13 Pro. and fixed of retro-reflectorised					

Cautionary mandatory and informative sign board - ab do EIS					
(a) 600mm Triangular					
16 Nos vide Page - 9					
@ R. 3655.50 Each - R.					58488.0
(b) 600mm Circular					
6 Nos vide Page - 9					
@ 3754.85 Each - R.					22529.0
(c) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos vide Page - 9					
@ R. 3625.73 Each - R.					7251.60
(d) 900mm x 600mm octagon					
2 Nos vide Page - 9					

Continuation
 @ R. 7618.52 Each - R. 15237.0

C.R. R. 190110.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/14	Pro	Pre cast	10.15	20.00	
		Rice boundary filler			
	do	do	do	Elg	
✓ 240 Nos	vide	Page-3			
	@ R.	49415	Each	R	19766.0
14/15	Painting new letter				
	and figures in any				
	sheds - do - do - Elg				
✓ 132	vide	Page-9			
	@	0.50	Each	R	66.0

15/16	planting tree at				
	road both side - do				
	do Elg				
✓ 30 Nos	vide	Page-10			
	@ R.	800.30	Each	R	24009.0
16/17	pro hot applied				
	thermo plastic compound				
	road marking - do				
	do Elg				
17 (18)	At edge box P.T Road				
✓ 237.0m ²	vide	Page-10			
	@ R.	735.40	/m ²	R	174290.0
18 19	Pedestrian Crossing				
✓ 12m ²	vide	Page-10			

Continuation

@ 735.40/m² R 8825.0
C o B. 2128066.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/20	pro. anal	fixed typical			
	masonry	inhermation			
	sign board	with Logo			
	do -- do	E19			
✓ 4 nos	vide Page - 10				
	@ 9386.38	Each	R		37545.0
20/21	1x2.5m slab Culvert				
	pro. Brick masonry				
	work in cm (1:2) in				
	Parapet Wall -- do	E19			
✓ 3.5 m ²	vide Page - 11				
	@ 5368.74	m ²	B		18791.0
21/22	pro. plastering with				
	cm (1:4) in	Blw -- do	E19		
✓ 24/32 m ²	vide Page - 11				
	@ 186.95	m ²	B		4547.0
22/23	Painting two coat on				
	Parapet Wall -- do	E19			
✓ 24/32 m ²	vide Page - 12				
	@ 95.83	m ²	B		2326.0
23/25	H.P Culvert - 1000mm dia				
	pro. plastering with				
	cm (1:4) in	Parapet			
	Wall -- do	E19			
✓ 20.64 m ²	vide Page - 11				
	@ 186.95	m ²	B		3859.0

Continuation

C.O.Rs. 2195134.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/26	Painting two coats including primer coat				
	do - do E13				
20.64 m ²	vide Page-11				
@ R.	95.63/m ²				1974.0
25/25	R.C.C slab culvert 1x3.5m				
	pro. plastering with cement mortar (1:4)				
	do - do - E19				
28.48 m ²	vide Page-12				
@ R.	186.95/m ²				5324.0
26/26	Painting two coats including primer coat				
	do - do E19				
28.48 m ²	vide Page-12				
@	95.63/m ²				2724.0
	C.O.Fs.	220			5156.10
Add 12% G.S.T					264619.0
Add 1% Labour Cess					22052.0
	C.O.Fs.				2491827.0
Less 2.25% below					57063.0
	Net Ps.	24			34764.00
Original	2021 Limit to All				24,30,000.00

J.E

Continuation

C & P

15/12/21